

\  
ITEM NO.70

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4407/2012

KARAMJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal P., Adv.

Mr. Anil Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

By an order dated 27.8.2012, the Hon'ble Court has granted four weeks' time to the learned counsel for the petitioner to file certain documents as referred by him to the Court. Today the learned Advocate, Mr. Kamal P., appearing on behalf of Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj for the petitioner states that they need one week's time to make proper discloser on record about the existence of such documents or otherwise.

The matter is adjourned for 10.10.2012

| (S.G. SHAH) |  
| REGISTRAR |

rd